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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 1 Boys, 200m Freestyle 17 years and younger
2011-02-04 - 13:00 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Povilas STRAZDAS 96 VVSM-1 1:57.27 658 27.79 57.54 1:27.63 1:57.27
2. Erikas SVIRSKAS 94 K PM-1 2:00.97 599 28.15 58.61 1:29.77 2:00.97
3. Justas LEONAVICIUS 94 VVSM-1 2:02.09 583 27.70 58.31 1:30.46 2:02.09
4. Dominykas SPUDVILAS 94 Anyksc 2:02.13 582 28.57 59.31 1:30.38 2:02.13
5. Jonas ZAKARAUSKAS 95 K C SM-1 2:02.36 579 28.42 59.49 1:31.01 2:02.36
6. Rokas DOBROVOLSKIS 95 S D 2:04.77 546 27.92 59.53 1:32.48 2:04.77
7. Deividas GRIGALIONIS 94 P Z-1 2:05.53 536 28.25 59.59 1:32.13 2:05.53
8. Tautvydas CINELIS 94 K PM-1 2:05.68 534 27.97 58.61 1:31.68 2:05.68
9. Augustas KLIMAVICIUS 94 VVSM-2 2:07.35 513 29.11 1:01.53 1:34.08 2:07.35

10. Grantas DAPKUS 96 K C SM-1 2:07.59 510 29.62 1:01.94 1:34.88 2:07.59
11. Lukas PRANCKEVICIUS 95 K PM-1 2:11.19 470 28.65 1:00.63 1:35.40 2:11.19
12. Artur JUSEL 95 VVSM-2 2:12.40 457 29.43 1:02.31 1:37.55 2:12.40
13. Matas BAJORINAS 97 VVSM-2 2:12.74 453 30.97 1:05.86 1:40.34 2:12.74
14. Gytis OGULEVICIUS 96 Al SRC-1 2:14.17 439 29.45 1:03.19 1:38.13 2:14.17
15. Nikita KORSAKOV 94 Klp G-1 2:14.50 436 29.65 1:04.46 1:39.97 2:14.50
16. Dainius ASTRAUSKAS 96 K C SM 2:15.06 430 30.63 1:04.24 1:40.60 2:15.06
17. Vitalij SOLOVJOV 94 Klp G-1 2:16.06 421 31.62 1:07.15 1:43.26 2:16.06
18. A. VYSNIAUSKAS 95 VVSM 2:16.14 420 31.18 1:05.93 1:41.57 2:16.14
19. Matas INKENAS 95 K PM-4 2:16.37 418 31.07 1:06.29 1:42.41 2:16.37
20. Eimantas MILIUS 96 VVSM-3 2:16.42 417 30.52 1:05.21 1:41.34 2:16.42
21. Haroldas CIJUNSKAS 95 Klp G-1 2:16.46 417 29.95 1:03.99 1:40.60 2:16.46
22. D. PRASMANTAS 94 K PM-2 2:17.23 410 30.91 1:05.26 1:41.18 2:17.23
23. Marius BERNECKIS 94 Anyksc 2:17.81 405 29.99 1:04.40 1:40.58 2:17.81
24. Arminas SEDEREVICIUS 96 K PM-3 2:17.91 404 32.70 1:08.34 1:44.46 2:17.91
25. Tomas BENDARAVICIUS 94 Mar SM-1 2:18.44 399 30.22 1:04.47 1:40.99 2:18.44
26. Mindaugas BAGDONAS 95 Anyksc 2:18.46 399 29.68 1:04.21 1:40.62 2:18.46
27. Lukas STAKELA 96 P Z-1 2:18.72 397 31.40 1:07.16 1:45.35 2:18.72
28. Nedas SIUMETA 97 K PM 2:19.89 387 32.35 1:08.57 1:45.29 2:19.89
29. Mindaugas STAVSKIS 95 K PM-4 2:20.14 385 30.34 1:05.61 1:42.81 2:20.14
30. Rokas TERESAS 96 K PM-4 2:20.43 383 30.41 1:05.58 1:43.57 2:20.43
31. Aurimas RAZIA 95 Klp G-1 2:21.56 374 31.92 1:08.07 1:45.97 2:21.56
32. Lukas CEPULIS 97 Ignalina 2:22.36 367 31.26 1:08.24 1:46.62 2:22.36
33. Rokas LEONAVICIUS 94 Anyksc 2:22.74 364 32.14 1:08.23 1:45.86 2:22.74
34. Robertas BURBA 96 K PM 2:23.12 361 31.91 1:08.39 1:46.40 2:23.12
35. Tomas VANAGAS 95 Mar SM-1 2:23.38 360 32.90 1:09.01 1:46.04 2:23.38
36. Edvardas JABLUNINAS 95 VVSM 2:23.93 355 32.21 1:08.25 1:46.00 2:23.93
37. Edgaras JANKAUSKAS 95 VVSM 2:23.94 355 31.35 1:07.81 1:47.10 2:23.94
38. Zygimantas BIMBA 97 Ut KKSC 2:24.08 354 33.88 1:11.05 1:49.04 2:24.08
39. Lukas STASKUS 96 S D 2:26.14 340 33.40 1:11.21 1:49.23 2:26.14
40. Dalius SIAUCIUNAS 96 Anyksc 2:26.92 334 33.02 1:10.86 1:49.71 2:26.92
41. Domantas BEPIRSTIS 95 K PM-5 2:29.74 316 31.58 1:09.11 1:49.15 2:29.74
42. Vaclovas REKASIUS 96 Klp G-1 2:30.27 312 31.21 1:11.11 1:51.07 2:30.27
43. Eligijus GUDAITIS 95 Mar SM-1 2:30.52 311 32.56 1:09.99 1:49.83 2:30.52
44. Andrejus FADEJEV 96 VVSM 2:32.20 300 34.38 1:14.77 1:54.96 2:32.20
45. Mantas SKARZINSKAS 97 Mar SM-1 2:32.50 299 34.25 1:13.62 1:54.50 2:32.50
46. Justinas VAICEKAUSKAS 94 Anyksc 2:38.47 266 34.98 1:15.54 1:58.03 2:38.47

EXH Justas MAKSIMAVICIUS 93 VVSM 2:05.31 539 28.87 1:00.11 1:33.02 2:05.31
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 2 Women, 200m Freestyle 17 years and younger
2011-02-04 - 13:20 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Guoda JONELYTE 95 P Z-1 2:13.18 610 31.00 1:04.40 1:39.04 2:13.18
2. Raminta JUODKAITE 96 Ut KKSC 2:13.52 605 31.19 1:05.75 1:40.58 2:13.52
3. Aiste KUBILIUTE 97 K C SM-1 2:17.50 554 32.07 1:06.90 1:42.41 2:17.50
4. Laura MACIULAITYTE 94 VVSM-1 2:18.57 541 31.41 1:06.26 1:42.29 2:18.57
5. Neringa SALCIUTE 94 K PM-1 2:21.37 510 32.19 1:07.62 1:44.76 2:21.37
6. Migle STARAITE 95 K PM-1 2:23.57 487 32.43 1:08.48 1:46.52 2:23.57
7. Karolina VARSOCKAJA 95 VVSM-1 2:23.84 484 33.50 1:10.40 1:48.25 2:23.84
8. Laura MOGENYTE 96 K PM-1 2:24.44 478 33.71 1:11.66 1:48.90 2:24.44
9. Roberta KUZAITE 96 Klp G-1 2:25.52 467 33.31 1:10.93 1:48.67 2:25.52

10. Roberta JASIKONYTE 95 Anyksc 2:25.66 466 33.63 1:09.89 1:48.24 2:25.66
11. Agne SORAKAITE 98 Ut KKSC 2:25.88 464 33.99 1:11.47 1:49.33 2:25.88
12. Martyna KARMAZINAITE 97 K PM-2 2:26.80 455 33.87 1:11.02 1:49.57 2:26.80
13. Greta REMEIKAITE 97 P Z-1 2:27.14 452 33.73 1:11.56 1:49.77 2:27.14
14. Gaudre LIKSAITE 95 Klp G-1 2:28.05 444 34.40 1:12.26 1:51.52 2:28.05
15. Ieva ZELVYTE 96 K C SM-1 2:28.43 441 33.93 1:11.85 1:51.03 2:28.43
16. Lukne VASILEVICIUTE 97 K C SM-1 2:28.90 436 33.90 1:11.68 1:52.00 2:28.90
17. Emilija VAINEIKYTE 94 Mar SM-1 2:29.99 427 34.05 1:13.27 1:54.70 2:29.99
18. Kristina TOLOCKAITE 95 VVSM-2 2:30.47 423 35.26 1:13.64 1:52.88 2:30.47
19. Beatrice GRIGALIONYTE 96 P Z-1 2:31.35 415 34.41 1:12.48 1:52.06 2:31.35
20. Egle RAKICKAITE 94 K C SM-1 2:31.95 411 35.03 1:13.67 1:53.43 2:31.95
21. Simona SATKUTE 94 Ut KKSC 2:32.17 409 34.00 1:12.16 1:52.39 2:32.17
22. Dovile RYLISKYTE 98 Ut KKSC 2:35.43 384 36.47 1:15.63 1:56.30 2:35.43
23. Eidvile JEZUKEVICIUTE 97 VVSM-2 2:37.14 371 35.13 1:15.19 1:57.45 2:37.14
24. Gabriele KLIUCINSKAITE 97 K PM-2 2:37.84 366 36.09 1:15.83 1:58.09 2:37.84
25. Beata ZAKSEVSKA 97 VVSM-2 2:38.14 364 36.42 1:16.54 1:58.25 2:38.14
26. Aurelija TAMASAUSKAITE 96 Ignalina 2:38.90 359 34.72 1:14.74 1:57.13 2:38.90
27. Emilija EZERSKYTE 98 Klp G-1 2:39.74 353 36.52 1:18.24 2:00.37 2:39.74
28. Ingrida ZURAITE 98 VVSM-3 3:01.38 241 36.50 1:23.77 2:13.93 3:01.38
29. Laura VAREIKAITE 95 Klp G-1 3:02.15 238 37.15 1:22.75 2:13.58 3:02.15
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 3 Boys, 200m Breaststroke 17 years and younger
2011-02-04 - 13:35 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Marius MIKALAUSKAS 94 K C SM-1 2:28.01 636 32.82 1:10.33 1:48.89 2:28.01
2. Jevgenij GAMPER 94 VVSM-1 2:28.33 632 32.85 1:10.29 1:49.06 2:28.33
3. Kirilas KISELIOVAS 94 VVSM-1 2:35.83 545 33.74 1:14.12 1:54.95 2:35.83
4. Mantas AURUSKEVICIUS 95 Al SRC-1 2:37.69 526 34.84 1:14.71 1:56.27 2:37.69
5. Tomas BURBO 94 VVSM-2 2:39.36 509 34.02 1:14.03 1:55.89 2:39.36
6. Mantas BUDRYS 97 K PM-1 2:39.82 505 36.27 1:16.96 1:58.42 2:39.82
7. Paulius GRIGALIUNAS 97 VVSM-2 2:40.69 497 36.07 1:17.93 1:59.94 2:40.69
8. Augustas STRUCKUS 95 Al SRC-1 2:42.75 478 36.51 1:18.25 2:00.39 2:42.75
9. Paulius SLEVAS 94 K PM-2 2:45.40 456 37.33 1:19.09 2:01.70 2:45.40

10. Erikas AUKSTIKALNIS 96 K C SM-1 2:46.04 450 36.90 1:18.95 2:02.65 2:46.04
11. Karolis BARTNYKAS 95 P Z-1 2:48.26 433 38.12 1:20.95 2:04.35 2:48.26
12. Kasparas JASINSKAS 96 K PM-2 2:50.71 414 38.57 1:22.04 2:06.46 2:50.71
13. Sergej POLZIKOV 94 VVSM-2 2:51.46 409 37.69 1:20.45 2:05.20 2:51.46
14. Otonas VERIKAS 94 VVSM 2:53.19 397 37.26 1:21.42 2:07.28 2:53.19
15. Matas STENIUKYNAS 95 Al SRC 2:54.49 388 37.79 1:22.77 2:09.59 2:54.49
16. Rokas VINCLOVAS 96 VVSM-3 2:54.57 387 37.27 1:22.20 2:08.70 2:54.57
17. Karolis BLAZYS 94 K PM-5 2:55.83 379 37.75 1:22.92 2:10.00 2:55.83
18. Kasparas INKENAS 95 K PM-4 2:56.31 376 40.99 1:26.29 2:11.70 2:56.31
19. Joelis ASKINIS 96 Ignalina 2:58.94 360 38.65 1:24.80 2:12.19 2:58.94
20. Dovydas PAULIUS 96 Klp G 3:00.41 351 40.22 1:25.65 2:13.52 3:00.41
21. Adomas RADAUSKAS 95 Mar SM 3:02.57 339 39.90 1:25.99 2:14.25 3:02.57
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 4 Women, 200m Breaststroke 17 years and younger
2011-02-04 - 13:45 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Vikte LABANAUSKAITE 97 P Z-1 2:44.04 623 37.66 1:19.34 2:01.44 2:44.04
2. Goda OVERLINGAITE 97 K C SM-1 2:45.33 608 37.76 1:20.18 2:03.46 2:45.33
3. Karina KUCAITE 96 P Z-1 2:50.41 555 39.50 1:22.58 2:06.52 2:50.41
4. Dovile MIKOLIUNAITE 96 Ignalina 2:51.56 544 37.93 1:21.82 2:06.66 2:51.56
5. Ingrida JURKUTE 94 S D 2:55.41 509 40.41 1:24.47 2:10.72 2:55.41
6. Gabriele DVARISKYTE 96 VVSM-1 2:58.13 486 41.61 1:26.41 2:12.74 2:58.13
7. Greta GRIGALEVICIUTE 94 Mar SM-1 2:58.21 486 39.28 1:24.35 2:11.10 2:58.21
8. Gintare ZIGILEJUTE 97 VVSM-2 3:05.98 427 41.97 1:30.27 2:18.54 3:05.98
9. Eva SPAKOVSKA 96 VVSM-3 3:10.47 398 43.31 1:31.30 2:20.89 3:10.47

Veronika KUNCINAITE 98 VVSM-2 3:10.47 398 42.41 1:31.03 2:22.02 3:10.47
11. Ruta DAGYTE 95 S D 3:15.77 366 44.18 1:34.51 2:25.45 3:15.77
12. Dominika ZACHAREVIC 97 VVSM-3 3:16.46 362 43.39 1:32.68 2:24.61 3:16.46
13. Natalja STARINSKAJA 96 Klp G-1 3:17.09 359 42.52 1:30.65 2:23.24 3:17.09
14. K. RAKLINEVICIUTE 95 Al SRC-1 3:17.13 359 44.28 1:34.01 2:25.66 3:17.13
15. Ginte PLIOPLYTE 96 K PM-2 3:21.15 338 46.07 1:36.99 2:29.15 3:21.15
16. Laura JANULEVICIUTE 96 Mar SM-1 3:26.35 313 46.04 1:37.58 2:31.16 3:26.35
17. Neda MAIKSTENAITE 96 Mar SM-1 3:29.04 301 48.05 1:42.39 2:36.08 3:29.04
18. Jelena NOSAREVA 97 VVSM-3 3:33.87 281 50.01 1:43.75 2:38.91 3:33.87
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 5 Boys, 100m Fly 17 years and younger
2011-02-04 - 13:55 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Deividas MARGEVICIUS 95 K C SM-1 58.74 610 27.19 58.74
2. Jevgenij ROGOZIN 96 VVSM-1 1:00.94 546 27.76 1:00.94
3. Rokas DOBROVOLSKIS 95 S D 1:02.70 501 29.43 1:02.70
4. Justas PUZINOVAS 95 K PM-1 1:04.37 463 29.56 1:04.37
5. Martinas SEPTILKO 95 VVSM-3 1:06.67 417 30.32 1:06.67
6. Lukas JONIKIS 96 K PM-4 1:06.93 412 30.34 1:06.93
7. Martynas TUSAS 95 K PM-2 1:07.13 408 29.70 1:07.13
8. Martinas SUKYS 95 K PM-3 1:07.26 406 31.11 1:07.26
9. Vitalijus FILATOVAS 97 P Z-1 1:07.71 398 31.49 1:07.71

10. Artur KUDELKO 97 Klp G-1 1:08.21 389 31.00 1:08.21
11. Vladimir ARIPOVSKIJ 95 VVSM-3 1:08.70 381 30.98 1:08.70
12. Tomas VRUBLIAUSKAS 95 Al SRC-1 1:10.96 346 33.06 1:10.96
13. Martynas GECEVICIUS 94 K PM-3 1:11.18 342 31.74 1:11.18
14. Tomas POCEVICIUS 94 VVSM 1:11.45 339 32.13 1:11.45
15. Rokas MARDOSAS 96 P Z-1 1:12.61 323 32.53 1:12.61
16. Juozas GERULAITIS 97 Klp G 1:14.42 300 33.35 1:14.42
17. Vytautas KRIVICKAS 96 P Z 1:14.83 295 33.13 1:14.83
18. Vaidas SAAKJAN 98 K PM-3 1:15.22 290 33.96 1:15.22
19. Jokubas ZURAUSKAS 96 K PM 1:16.67 274 32.82 1:16.67
20. Dalius SIAUCIUNAS 96 Anyksc 1:16.85 272 34.55 1:16.85
21. Adomas RADAUSKAS 95 Mar SM 1:23.62 211 38.54 1:23.62

EXH Irmantas VERNICKAS 93 Anyksc 1:04.94 451 29.79 1:04.94
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 6 Women, 100m Fly 17 years and younger
2011-02-04 - 14:05 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Giedre GRIGONYTE 95 VVSM-1 1:03.27 695 29.39 1:03.27
2. Vaiva GIMBUTYTE 95 K PM-1 1:04.75 648 30.45 1:04.75
3. Alina TARAN 98 S D 1:14.97 418 35.13 1:14.97
4. Aiste JANKAUSKAITE 97 K PM-2 1:15.64 407 36.30 1:15.64
5. Migle JUSKAITE 97 VVSM-2 1:16.89 387 35.47 1:16.89
6. Greta SLAVINSKAITE 94 Al SRC-1 1:19.43 351 35.63 1:19.43
7. Simona SKARELYTE 97 K PM-2 1:23.16 306 38.55 1:23.16
8. Lukne VASILEVICIUTE 97 K C SM-1 1:23.72 300 38.52 1:23.72
9. Ada STEPONAVICIUTE 95 Al SRC-1 1:25.30 283 39.73 1:25.30

10. Beata ZAKSEVSKA 97 VVSM-2 1:25.69 280 38.89 1:25.69
11. Gabriele KLIUCINSKAITE 97 K PM-2 1:26.42 272 38.85 1:26.42
12. Auste URBANAVICIUTE 98 VVSM-3 1:33.02 218 40.04 1:33.02
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 7 Boys, 200m Backstroke 17 years and younger
2011-02-04 - 14:10 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Danas RAPSYS 95 P Z-1 2:10.41 632 31.30 1:04.71 1:38.41 2:10.41
2. Deividas GRIGALIONIS 94 P Z-1 2:15.73 560 32.03 1:06.41 1:41.69 2:15.73
3. A. JAKUBAUSKAS 94 VVSM-1 2:18.70 525 31.72 1:06.10 1:42.80 2:18.70
4. Eimantas MACENAS 95 Ignalina 2:22.98 479 33.33 1:09.69 1:46.91 2:22.98
5. Matas INKENAS 95 K PM-4 2:27.76 434 35.48 1:13.24 1:51.37 2:27.76
6. Dovydas KACEBINAS 95 Al SRC-1 2:28.98 423 34.75 1:12.78 1:51.56 2:28.98
7. Pijus MACKEVICIUS 96 K PM-2 2:29.72 417 35.28 1:14.12 1:53.25 2:29.72
8. Lukas RUTKAUSKAS 96 K C SM-1 2:30.73 409 35.00 1:13.68 1:52.63 2:30.73
9. Andrius URBONAS 94 K PM-5 2:31.86 400 34.19 1:12.17 1:52.28 2:31.86

10. Augustas KLIMAVICIUS 94 VVSM-2 2:33.17 390 35.85 1:13.76 1:53.29 2:33.17
11. Juozas MACKONIS 97 K PM-3 2:33.67 386 35.36 1:14.85 1:55.07 2:33.67
12. Eimantas MILIUS 96 VVSM-3 2:36.90 362 37.07 1:17.35 1:57.51 2:36.90
13. Domas TRINKUNAS 94 VVSM-3 2:39.09 348 38.16 1:18.59 2:00.49 2:39.09
14. Erikas VALICHOVAS 95 VVSM 2:41.41 333 36.23 1:17.70 2:00.63 2:41.41
15. Lukas KRIAUCIUNAS 94 K PM-4 2:44.60 314 36.40 1:17.74 2:01.64 2:44.60
16. Sarunas LEGATAS 95 VVSM-3 2:45.15 311 37.24 1:18.36 2:01.93 2:45.15
17. Povilas SVITOJUS 95 Mar SM-1 2:45.85 307 38.79 1:21.21 2:04.43 2:45.85
18. Pijus ANDRIJAUSKAS 96 K PM 2:48.19 294 38.09 1:21.03 2:05.19 2:48.19
19. Merunas SVELGINAS 97 Al SRC 2:49.72 286 40.22 1:23.61 2:07.67 2:49.72
20. Rokas LEONAVICIUS 94 Anyksc 2:58.45 246 41.83 1:26.97 2:14.37 2:58.45
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 8 Women, 200m Backstroke 17 years and younger
2011-02-04 - 14:20 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Asta DREVINSKAITE 95 K PM-1 2:29.01 587 34.29 1:12.25 1:50.60 2:29.01
2. Ugne MAZUTAITYTE 97 K PM-1 2:30.23 573 35.15 1:13.07 1:51.99 2:30.23
3. Joana ULYTE 95 P Z-1 2:33.32 539 36.01 1:14.78 1:55.24 2:33.32
4. Egle SVEDAITE 98 Mar SM-1 2:37.93 493 37.59 1:18.65 1:59.00 2:37.93
5. Jone PAURYTE 95 VVSM-1 2:40.93 466 36.68 1:16.93 1:59.07 2:40.93
6. Beatrice GRIGALIONYTE 96 P Z-1 2:41.83 458 38.18 1:18.84 2:00.78 2:41.83
7. Gintare RAULINAVICIUTE 94 Al SRC-1 2:43.57 444 37.65 1:19.26 2:01.79 2:43.57
8. Agne SORAKAITE 98 Ut KKSC 2:45.76 426 37.77 1:20.26 2:03.23 2:45.76
9. Greta SEGENYTE 95 VVSM-1 2:49.79 397 40.33 1:23.36 2:07.17 2:49.79

10. Greta REMEIKAITE 97 P Z-1 2:51.12 388 41.24 1:24.56 2:08.15 2:51.12
11. Gabriele SKERAHT 96 K C SM 2:51.85 383 40.62 1:24.91 2:09.01 2:51.85
12. Simona KRYZIUTE 94 K C SM-1 2:52.82 376 40.76 1:24.47 2:08.92 2:52.82
13. Egle RAKICKAITE 94 K C SM-1 2:53.18 374 40.50 1:24.77 2:08.91 2:53.18
14. Ruta DAGYTE 95 S D 2:58.10 344 41.90 1:28.04 2:14.78 2:58.10
15. Eidvile JEZUKEVICIUTE 97 VVSM-2 2:58.64 341 41.78 1:28.10 2:14.85 2:58.64
16. I. ANDRIUSKEVICIUTE 94 Klp G-1 2:59.15 338 40.37 1:25.40 2:11.89 2:59.15
17. Ruta STREIMIKYTE 96 Mar SM-1 2:59.95 333 38.51 1:23.11 2:10.64 2:59.95
18. Sandra PLECKAITYTE 97 Mar SM 3:00.67 329 37.37 1:22.58 2:12.12 3:00.67
19. Dominika ZACHAREVIC 97 VVSM-3 3:24.07 228 45.66 1:37.65 2:31.86 3:24.07
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 9 Boys, 400m Medley 17 years and younger
2011-02-04 - 14:30 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank Time Pts

1. Povilas STRAZDAS 1996 4:48.70 602
Lietuvos berniukų iki 15 m. rekordas

50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:40.29 36.79 250m: 3:00.48 43.11 350m: 4:17.15 32.46
100m: 1:03.50 34.20 200m: 2:17.37 37.08 300m: 3:44.69 44.21 400m: 4:48.70 31.55

2. Tadas DUSKINAS 1994 4:48.79 601
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:39.00 36.71 250m: 2:59.43 42.71 350m: 4:17.26 33.36

100m: 1:02.29 33.63 200m: 2:16.72 37.72 300m: 3:43.90 44.47 400m: 4:48.79 31.53

3. Deividas MARGEVICIUS 1995 4:55.42 562
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:42.05 34.26 250m: 3:03.77 43.85 350m: 4:22.09 34.70

100m: 1:07.79 38.58 200m: 2:19.92 37.87 300m: 3:47.39 43.62 400m: 4:55.42 33.33

4. Marius MIKALAUSKAS 1994 4:58.21 546
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:44.11 40.34 250m: 3:06.05 42.35 350m: 4:23.42 35.66

100m: 1:03.77 34.27 200m: 2:23.70 39.59 300m: 3:47.76 41.71 400m: 4:58.21 34.79

5. Martynas KASPERAVICIUS 1994 5:12.20 476
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 11:51.08 10:40.90 250m: 3:15.35 44.51 350m: 4:36.88 37.34

100m: 1:10.18 37.42 200m: 2:30.84 300m: 3:59.54 44.19 400m: 5:12.20 35.32

6. Dominykas LUSYS 1995 5:13.57 470
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:53.37 41.91 250m: 3:18.06 44.21 350m: 4:39.20 35.87

100m: 1:11.46 39.49 200m: 2:33.85 40.48 300m: 4:03.33 45.27 400m: 5:13.57 34.37

7. Paulius GRIGALIUNAS 1997 5:15.27 462
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:55.36 43.85 250m: 3:20.77 42.45 350m: 4:43.13 38.89

100m: 1:11.51 38.77 200m: 2:38.32 42.96 300m: 4:04.24 43.47 400m: 5:15.27 32.14

8. Erikas SVIRSKAS 1994 5:18.83 447
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:56.14 43.57 250m: 3:21.74 43.51 350m: 4:43.05 35.78

100m: 1:12.57 41.61 200m: 2:38.23 42.09 300m: 4:07.27 45.53 400m: 5:18.83 35.78

9. Kestutis RAINYS 1994 5:23.58 427
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:54.69 41.20 250m: 3:21.79 45.69 350m: 4:46.72 37.92

100m: 1:13.49 41.38 200m: 2:36.10 41.41 300m: 4:08.80 47.01 400m: 5:23.58 36.86

10. Kasparas JASINSKAS 1996 5:25.79 419
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:59.51 42.47 250m: 3:26.81 44.96 350m: 4:49.32 37.22

100m: 1:17.04 43.46 200m: 2:41.85 42.34 300m: 4:12.10 45.29 400m: 5:25.79 36.47

11. Martynas TUSAS 1995 5:31.17 399
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 2:01.85 44.05 250m: 3:31.71 46.46 350m: 4:56.73 37.56

100m: 1:17.80 43.54 200m: 2:45.25 43.40 300m: 4:19.17 47.46 400m: 5:31.17 34.44

12. Erikas AUKSTIKALNIS 1996 5:31.33 398
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 2:05.43 47.63 250m: 3:33.96 350m: 4:56.84 37.05

100m: 1:17.80 43.54 200m: 21:49.27 19:43.84 300m: 4:19.79 45.83 400m: 5:31.33 34.49

13. Paulius SLEVAS 1994 5:36.78 379
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 2:03.56 45.35 250m: 3:33.01 46.19 350m: 4:58.57 40.16

100m: 1:18.21 42.30 200m: 2:46.82 43.26 300m: 4:18.41 45.40 400m: 5:36.78 38.21

14. Mindaugas STAVSKIS 1995 5:45.56 351
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 2:04.32 44.38 250m: 3:35.69 48.07 350m: 5:07.07 40.53

100m: 1:19.94 45.38 200m: 2:47.62 43.30 300m: 4:26.54 50.85 400m: 5:45.56 38.49
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 10 Women, 400m Medley 17 years and younger
2011-02-04 - 14:45 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank Time Pts

1. Raminta JUODKAITE 1996 5:23.50 577
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 2:00.77 43.65 250m: 3:26.66 44.57 350m: 4:48.43 37.50

100m: 1:17.12 42.10 200m: 2:42.09 41.32 300m: 4:10.93 44.27 400m: 5:23.50 35.07

2. Asta DREVINSKAITE 1995 5:28.61 551
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:59.60 41.79 250m: 3:26.11 45.66 350m: 4:50.66 38.54

100m: 1:17.81 42.22 200m: 2:40.45 40.85 300m: 4:12.12 46.01 400m: 5:28.61 37.95

3. Vikte LABANAUSKAITE 1997 5:30.32 542
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 2:05.21 45.11 250m: 3:31.43 42.63 350m: 4:54.29 37.82

100m: 1:20.10 44.14 200m: 2:48.80 43.59 300m: 4:16.47 45.04 400m: 5:30.32 36.03

4. Goda OVERLINGAITE 1997 5:32.61 531
50m: 36.25 36.25 150m: 2:04.62 44.36 250m: 3:31.39 43.46 350m: 4:54.67 39.03

100m: 1:20.26 44.01 200m: 2:47.93 43.31 300m: 4:15.64 44.25 400m: 5:32.61 37.94

5. Ingrida JURKUTE 1994 5:44.69 477
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 2:01.86 46.74 250m: 3:36.36 47.26 350m: 5:04.55 39.82

100m: 1:15.12 41.31 200m: 2:49.10 47.24 300m: 4:24.73 48.37 400m: 5:44.69 40.14

6. Alina TARAN 1998 5:45.11 475
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 2:02.09 44.56 250m: 3:35.58 49.36 350m: 5:04.14 40.01

100m: 1:17.53 41.84 200m: 2:46.22 44.13 300m: 4:24.13 48.55 400m: 5:45.11 40.97

7. Aiste KUBILIUTE 1997 5:48.44 462
50m: 39.30 39.30 150m: 2:13.27 46.10 250m: 3:44.92 47.79 350m: 5:10.58 37.59

100m: 1:27.17 47.87 200m: 2:57.13 43.86 300m: 4:32.99 48.07 400m: 5:48.44 37.86

8. Martyna KARMAZINAITE 1997 5:54.87 437
50m: 40.87 40.87 150m: 2:13.04 44.61 250m: 3:45.27 48.71 350m: 5:15.69 41.21

100m: 1:28.43 47.56 200m: 2:56.56 43.52 300m: 4:34.48 49.21 400m: 5:54.87 39.18

9. Migle STARAITE 1995 5:57.32 428
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 2:06.99 47.53 250m: 3:45.50 51.74 350m: 5:18.12 39.98

100m: 1:19.46 44.88 200m: 2:53.76 46.77 300m: 4:38.14 52.64 400m: 5:57.32 39.20

10. Laura MOGENYTE 1996 6:06.35 397
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 2:11.89 48.75 250m: 3:51.54 51.76 350m: 5:26.11 39.59

100m: 1:23.14 45.36 200m: 2:59.78 47.89 300m: 4:46.52 54.98 400m: 6:06.35 40.24

11. Kristina TOLOCKAITE 1995 6:14.58 372
50m: 42.20 42.20 150m: 2:19.11 46.81 250m: 3:57.65 51.28 350m: 5:33.50 43.21

100m: 1:32.30 50.10 200m: 3:06.37 47.26 300m: 4:50.29 52.64 400m: 6:14.58 41.08

12. Ieva ZELVYTE 1996 6:23.39 347
50m: 45.33 45.33 150m: 2:25.94 44.89 250m: 4:07.11 55.21 350m: 5:42.45 39.96

100m: 1:41.05 55.72 200m: 3:11.90 45.96 300m: 5:02.49 55.38 400m: 6:23.39 40.94

13. Jelena NOSAREVA 1997 6:29.71 330
50m: 44.64 44.64 150m: 2:26.73 46.70 250m: 4:09.33 55.15 350m: 5:47.26 42.09

100m: 1:40.03 55.39 200m: 3:14.18 47.45 300m: 5:05.17 55.84 400m: 6:29.71 42.45
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 11 Boys, 50m Freestyle 17 years and younger
2011-02-04 - 15:00 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank Time Pts

1. Jevgenij GAMPER 1994 24.38 630
2. Danas RAPSYS 1995 24.56 617
3. Tadas DUSKINAS 1994 24.61 613
4. Jevgenij ROGOZIN 1996 24.80 599
5. Dominykas SPUDVILAS 1994 24.97 587
6. Lukas PRANCKEVICIUS 1995 25.44 555
7. Zilvinas JABLONSKIS 1994 26.19 508
8. Lukas STAKELA 1996 26.41 496
9. Martynas GECEVICIUS 1994 26.61 485

10. Pijus MACKEVICIUS 1996 26.65 483
11. Vitalij SOLOVJOV 1994 26.67 481
12. Domas TRINKUNAS 1994 26.71 479
13. Mindaugas BAGDONAS 1995 26.82 473
14. Tomas BENDARAVICIUS 1994 26.91 469
15. Mantas BUDRYS 1997 26.95 467
16. Vitalijus FILATOVAS 1997 26.99 465
17. Artur JUSEL 1995 27.08 460
18. Justas MATACIUNAS 1994 27.11 458
19. Dainius ASTRAUSKAS 1996 27.12 458
20. Lukas RUTKAUSKAS 1996 27.16 456
21. Dominykas PRASMANTAS 1994 27.17 455
22. Rokas TERESAS 1996 27.28 450
23. Sarunas LEGATAS 1995 27.33 447
24. Lukas STASKUS 1996 27.37 445
25. Marijus IVANAUSKAS 1994 27.46 441
26. Rokas VINCLOVAS 1996 27.48 440
27. Nikita KORSAKOV 1994 27.50 439
28. Kestutis RAINYS 1994 27.57 436
29. Haroldas CIJUNSKAS 1995 27.58 435
30. Martinas SEPTILKO 1995 27.63 433
31. Lukas KRIAUCIUNAS 1994 27.67 431
32. Marius BERNECKIS 1994 27.72 429
33. Martinas SUKYS 1995 27.75 427
34. Lukas JONIKIS 1996 27.79 425
35. Tomas BURBO 1994 27.93 419
36. Tomas POCEVICIUS 1994 28.03 415
37. Domantas BEPIRSTIS 1995 28.04 414
38. Augustas STRUCKUS 1995 28.09 412
39. Eimantas MACENAS 1995 28.14 410

Artur KUDELKO 1997 28.14 410
Rokas MARDOSAS 1996 28.14 410

42. Andrejus FADEJEV 1996 28.26 405
43. Povilas SVITOJUS 1995 28.37 400
44. Aurimas RAZIA 1995 28.40 399
45. Mantas SKARZINSKAS 1997 28.47 396
46. Aistis Rokas VYSNIAUSKAS 1995 28.52 394
47. Rytis TUMASONIS 1995 28.54 393
48. Edgaras JANKAUSKAS 1995 28.88 379
49. Vaclovas REKASIUS 1996 28.90 378
50. Arminas SEDEREVICIUS 1996 28.99 375
51. Lukas CEPULIS 1997 29.27 364
52. Vytautas KRIVICKAS 1996 29.29 363
53. Jokubas ZURAUSKAS 1996 29.31 363
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 11, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 17 years and younger

Rank Time Pts

53. Juozas MACKONIS 1997 29.31 363
55. Nedas SIUMETA 1997 29.39 360
56. Juozas GERULAITIS 1997 29.69 349
57. Laurynas CERNIAUSKAS 1995 29.71 348
58. Erikas VALICHOVAS 1995 29.77 346
59. Pijus ANDRIJAUSKAS 1996 29.83 344
60. Zygimantas BIMBA 1997 29.91 341
61. Karolis BARTNYKAS 1995 29.94 340
62. Robertas BURBA 1996 30.25 330
63. Eligijus GUDAITIS 1995 30.39 325
64. Vaidas SAAKJAN 1998 30.47 323
65. Rokas MOCKEVICIUS 1997 30.48 322
66. Lukas VAZNAITIS 1997 30.89 310
67. Joelis ASKINIS 1996 31.10 303
68. Kasparas INKENAS 1995 31.13 303
69. Dovydas PAULIUS 1996 31.85 282

EXH Justinas BILIS 1992 23.72 685
EXH Irmantas VERNICKAS 1993 24.99 585
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 12 Women, 50m Freestyle 17 years and younger
2011-02-04 - 15:10 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank Time Pts

1. Giedre GRIGONYTE 1995 26.39 727
2. Vaiva GIMBUTYTE 1995 27.98 610
3. Roberta KUZAITE 1996 28.20 595
4. Neringa SALCIUTE 1994 28.72 564
5. Laura MACIULAITYTE 1994 29.24 534
6. Simona SATKUTE 1994 29.71 509
7. Joana ULYTE 1995 29.79 505
8. Karolina VARSOCKAJA 1995 29.93 498
9. Karina KUCAITE 1996 30.38 476

10. Greta SEGENYTE 1995 30.43 474
11. Emilija VAINEIKYTE 1994 30.46 472
12. Dovile MIKOLIUNAITE 1996 30.75 459
13. Jone PAURYTE 1995 30.78 458
14. Egle SVEDAITE 1998 30.81 456
15. Greta SLAVINSKAITE 1994 30.92 452

Gabriele DVARISKYTE 1996 30.92 452
17. Gaudre LIKSAITE 1995 31.08 445

Gabriele SKERAHT 1996 31.08 445
19. Simona KRYZIUTE 1994 31.09 444
20. Gintare ZIGILEJUTE 1997 31.20 439
21. Dovile RYLISKYTE 1998 31.35 433
22. Simona SKARELYTE 1997 31.42 430
23. Aurelija TAMASAUSKAITE 1996 31.68 420
24. Ruta STREIMIKYTE 1996 31.70 419
25. Migle JUSKAITE 1997 31.82 414
26. Veronika KUNCINAITE 1998 32.14 402
27. Greta GRIGALEVICIUTE 1994 32.34 395
28. Ingrida ZURAITE 1998 32.90 375
29. Inga ANDRIUSKEVICIUTE 1994 33.25 363
30. Sandra PLECKAITYTE 1997 33.37 359
31. Laura JANULEVICIUTE 1996 33.81 345
32. Laura VAREIKAITE 1995 34.69 320
33. Eva SPAKOVSKA 1996 34.87 315
34. Auste URBANAVICIUTE 1998 34.98 312
35. Rusne DOSINAITE 1997 35.36 302
36. Neda MAIKSTENAITE 1996 36.48 275
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 13 Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 17 years and younger
2011-02-04 - 15:15 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank Time Pts

1. VVSM-1 1 4:05.73 600
Augustinas JAKUBAUSKAS 94 30.11 1:03.04 Jevgenij ROGOZIN 96 27.55 1:00.73
Jevgenij GAMPER 94 30.90 1:08.23 Povilas STRAZDAS 96 25.63 53.73

2. K PM-1 1 4:11.67 558
Tadas DUSKINAS 94 30.13 1:02.73 Tautvydas CINELIS 94 28.35 1:01.61
Erikas SVIRSKAS 94 32.60 1:11.17 Lukas PRANCKEVICIUS 95 26.40 56.16

3. K C SM-1 1 4:15.80 532
Lukas RUTKAUSKAS 96 33.60 1:10.18 Deividas MARGEVICIUS 95 27.59 59.91
Marius MIKALAUSKAS 94 31.59 1:09.71 Jonas ZAKARAUSKAS 95 26.22 56.00

4. P Z-1 1 4:16.19 529
Deividas GRIGALIONIS 94 29.22 1:01.03 Danas RAPSYS 95 27.15 59.96
Karolis BARTNYKAS 95 35.40 1:17.43 Lukas STAKELA 96 27.24 57.77

5. VVSM-2 1 4:25.70 474
Matas BAJORINAS 97 35.95 1:12.03 Paulius GRIGALIUNAS 97 29.28 1:04.21
Sergej POLZIKOV 94 33.03 1:12.39 Augustas KLIMAVICIUS 94 27.26 57.07

6. K PM-2 1 4:32.11 442
Kestutis RAINYS 94 34.84 1:11.96 Pijus MACKEVICIUS 96 30.40 1:05.03
Paulius SLEVAS 94 33.46 1:14.93 Dominykas PRASMANTAS 94 27.79 1:00.19

7. K PM-3 1 4:35.50 425
Juozas MACKONIS 97 34.97 1:12.32 Martinas SUKYS 95 31.27 1:07.10
Arminas SEDEREVICIUS 96 37.03 1:18.49 Zilvinas JABLONSKIS 94 26.88 57.59

8. K PM-4 1 4:35.79 424
Matas INKENAS 95 33.46 1:09.41 Lukas JONIKIS 96 30.72 1:07.12
Mindaugas STAVSKIS 95 35.71 1:18.70 Rokas TERESAS 96 28.75 1:00.56

9. Al SRC-1 1 4:35.98 423
Dovydas KACEBINAS 95 34.17 1:09.50 Tomas VRUBLIAUSKAS 95 34.72 1:13.00
Mantas AURUSKEVICIUS 95 33.84 1:12.17 Gytis OGULEVICIUS 96 29.43 1:01.31

10. VVSM-3 1 4:39.80 406
Eimantas MILIUS 96 35.82 1:13.34 Domas TRINKUNAS 94 31.10 1:09.47
Rokas VINCLOVAS 96 35.71 1:17.44 Martinas SEPTILKO 95 28.46 59.55

11. Klp G-1 1 4:44.17 388
Vitalij SOLOVJOV 94 35.86 1:15.62 Artur KUDELKO 97 31.29 1:09.43
Aurimas RAZIA 95 35.80 1:18.83 Nikita KORSAKOV 94 27.72 1:00.29

12. Anyksc 1 4:51.59 359
Dominykas SPUDVILAS 94 34.77 1:10.93 Marius BERNECKIS 94 33.76 1:16.46
Rokas LEONAVICIUS 94 39.77 1:24.60 Mindaugas BAGDONAS 95 28.74 59.60

13. Mar SM-1 1 4:56.67 341
Tomas BENDARAVICIUS 94 32.75 1:07.76 Povilas SVITOJUS 95 36.46 1:19.59
Mantas SKARZINSKAS 97 40.13 1:23.84 Tomas VANAGAS 95 31.61 1:05.48
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 14 Women, 4 x 100m Medley 17 years and younger
2011-02-04 - 15:25 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank Time Pts

1. K PM-1 1 4:45.87 535
Ugne MAZUTAITYTE 97 33.87 1:10.33 Vaiva GIMBUTYTE 95 29.90 1:05.42
Asta DREVINSKAITE 95 40.73 1:26.87 Neringa SALCIUTE 94 29.74 1:03.25

2. P Z-1 1 4:48.02 523
Joana ULYTE 95 34.97 1:11.19 Karina KUCAITE 96 34.90 1:15.44
Vikte LABANAUSKAITE 97 37.91 1:19.61 Guoda JONELYTE 95 29.94 1:01.78

3. VVSM-1 1 4:53.41 495
Jone PAURYTE 95 35.85 1:14.67 Laura MACIULAITYTE 94 33.10 1:13.15
Giedre GRIGONYTE 95 37.17 1:19.41 Karolina VARSOCKAJA 95 31.54 1:06.18

4. Mar SM-1 1 5:04.07 445
Egle SVEDAITE 98 35.35 1:12.85 Emilija VAINEIKYTE 94 35.29 1:18.29
Greta GRIGALEVICIUTE 94 36.32 1:20.00 Ruta STREIMIKYTE 96 32.70 1:12.93

5. K C SM-1 1 5:05.58 438
Simona KRYZIUTE 94 38.08 1:19.06 Lukne VASILEVICIUTE 97 37.24 1:22.70
Goda OVERLINGAITE 97 36.12 1:18.52 Aiste KUBILIUTE 97 31.31 1:05.30

6. Ut KKSC 1 5:13.70 405
Dovile RYLISKYTE 98 42.64 1:26.16 Raminta JUODKAITE 96 34.25 1:16.00
Agne SORAKAITE 98 39.70 1:24.13 Simona SATKUTE 94 32.53 1:07.41

7. K PM-2 1 5:15.85 397
Martyna KARMAZINAITE 97 36.85 1:16.31 Aiste JANKAUSKAITE 97 34.99 1:15.16
Ginte PLIOPLYTE 96 44.14 1:32.68 Gabriele KLIUCINSKAITE 97 33.94 1:11.70

8. VVSM-2 1 5:18.17 388
Eidvile JEZUKEVICIUTE 97 39.81 1:22.99 Migle JUSKAITE 97 35.43 1:20.08
Gintare ZIGILEJUTE 97 37.57 1:24.84 Beata ZAKSEVSKA 97 33.28 1:10.26

9. Klp G-1 1 5:33.54 337
Inga ANDRIUSKEVICIUTE 94 39.41 1:22.05 Emilija EZERSKYTE 98 44.10 1:37.31
Roberta KUZAITE 96 41.04 1:26.78 Gaudre LIKSAITE 95 31.51 1:07.40

10. VVSM-3 1 5:49.03 294
Jelena NOSAREVA 97 40.15 1:24.17 Auste URBANAVICIUTE 98 40.96 1:35.89
Eva SPAKOVSKA 96 42.53 1:31.35 Dominika ZACHAREVIC 97 35.80 1:17.62
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 15 Boys, 1500m Freestyle 17 years and younger
2011-02-04 - 15:35 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank Time Pts

1. Grantas DAPKUS 1996 17:42.17 558
100m: 1:09.52 1:09.52 500m: 5:51.17 1:11.03 900m: 10:37.76 1:11.22 1300m: 15:24.14 1:11.27
200m: 2:19.10 1:09.58 600m: 7:02.94 1:11.77 1000m: 11:49.69 1:11.93 1400m: 16:35.23 1:11.09
300m: 3:29.53 1:10.43 700m: 8:15.04 1:12.10 1100m: 13:01.26 1:11.57 1500m: 17:42.17 1:06.94
400m: 4:40.14 1:10.61 800m: 9:26.54 1:11.50 1200m: 14:12.87 1:11.61

2. Dominykas LUSYS 1995 17:42.81 557
100m: 1:07.29 1:07.29 500m: 5:51.70 1:11.52 900m: 10:39.38 1:12.37 1300m: 15:25.80 1:11.18
200m: 2:19.08 1:11.79 600m: 7:03.19 1:11.49 1000m: 11:50.80 1:11.42 1400m: 16:36.59 1:10.79
300m: 3:29.55 1:10.47 700m: 8:15.32 1:12.13 1100m: 13:02.66 1:11.86 1500m: 17:42.81 1:06.22
400m: 4:40.18 1:10.63 800m: 9:27.01 1:11.69 1200m: 14:14.62 1:11.96

3. Tautvydas CINELIS 1994 18:14.33 510
100m: 1:07.35 1:07.35 500m: 5:59.87 1:13.20 900m: 10:54.82 1:13.05 1300m: 15:50.55 1:13.79
200m: 2:20.55 1:13.20 600m: 7:13.81 1:13.94 1000m: 12:08.69 1:13.87 1400m: 17:03.95 1:13.40
300m: 3:33.60 1:13.05 700m: 8:28.23 1:14.42 1100m: 13:22.53 1:13.84 1500m: 18:14.33 1:10.38
400m: 4:46.67 1:13.07 800m: 9:41.77 1:13.54 1200m: 14:36.76 1:14.23

4. Justas LEONAVICIUS 1994 18:32.99 485
100m: 1:06.96 1:06.96 500m: 6:04.83 1:16.34 900m: 11:08.22 1:16.15 1300m: 16:11.96 1:15.50
200m: 2:19.56 1:12.60 600m: 7:20.75 1:15.92 1000m: 12:24.38 1:16.16 1400m: 17:26.89 1:14.93
300m: 3:33.25 1:13.69 700m: 8:36.49 1:15.74 1100m: 13:40.51 1:16.13 1500m: 18:32.99 1:06.10
400m: 4:48.49 1:15.24 800m: 9:52.07 1:15.58 1200m: 14:56.46 1:15.95

5. Martynas KASPERAVICIUS 1994 18:35.52 481
100m: 1:09.16 1:09.16 500m: 6:05.07 1:14.85 900m: 11:08.07 1:16.37 1300m: 16:11.26 1:16.23
200m: 2:22.41 1:13.25 600m: 7:20.61 1:15.54 1000m: 12:23.91 1:15.84 1400m: 17:25.09 1:13.83
300m: 3:36.21 1:13.80 700m: 8:36.28 1:15.67 1100m: 13:39.50 1:15.59 1500m: 18:35.52 1:10.43
400m: 4:50.22 1:14.01 800m: 9:51.70 1:15.42 1200m: 14:55.03 1:15.53

6. Jonas ZAKARAUSKAS 1995 18:54.26 458
100m: 1:11.31 1:11.31 500m: 6:26.14 1:18.41 900m: 11:33.66 1:15.06 1300m: 16:30.68 1:13.31
200m: 2:29.35 1:18.04 600m: 7:44.44 1:18.30 1000m: 12:48.13 1:14.47 1400m: 17:42.47 1:11.79
300m: 3:49.03 1:19.68 700m: 9:01.55 1:17.11 1100m: 14:03.69 1:15.56 1500m: 18:54.26 1:11.79
400m: 5:07.73 1:18.70 800m: 10:18.60 1:17.05 1200m: 15:17.37 1:13.68

7. Matas BAJORINAS 1997 18:58.65 453
100m: 1:08.74 1:08.74 500m: 6:15.95 1:17.73 900m: 11:25.49 1:17.25 1300m: 16:32.45 1:16.23
200m: 2:25.00 1:16.26 600m: 7:33.90 1:17.95 1000m: 12:42.62 1:17.13 1400m: 17:47.47 1:15.02
300m: 3:41.00 1:16.00 700m: 8:50.68 1:16.78 1100m: 13:59.20 1:16.58 1500m: 18:58.65 1:11.18
400m: 4:58.22 1:17.22 800m: 10:08.24 1:17.56 1200m: 15:16.22 1:17.02

8. Kirilas KISELIOVAS 1994 19:15.49 433
100m: 1:12.60 1:12.60 500m: 6:25.42 1:18.29 900m: 11:37.94 1:18.34 1300m: 16:48.61 1:18.10
200m: 2:30.13 1:17.53 600m: 7:43.22 1:17.80 1000m: 12:55.73 1:17.79 1400m: 18:04.10 1:15.49
300m: 3:49.15 1:19.02 700m: 9:00.60 1:17.38 1100m: 14:13.07 1:17.34 1500m: 19:15.49 1:11.39
400m: 5:07.13 1:17.98 800m: 10:19.60 1:19.00 1200m: 15:30.51 1:17.44

9. Justas PUZINOVAS 1995 20:19.33 368
100m: 1:11.59 1:11.59 500m: 6:36.95 1:21.57 900m: 12:06.24 1:22.25 1300m: 17:38.33 1:23.40
200m: 2:32.39 1:20.80 600m: 7:59.69 1:22.74 1000m: 13:28.93 1:22.69 1400m: 18:59.47 1:21.14
300m: 3:54.19 1:21.80 700m: 9:20.64 1:20.95 1100m: 14:52.23 1:23.30 1500m: 20:19.33 1:19.86
400m: 5:15.38 1:21.19 800m: 10:43.99 1:23.35 1200m: 16:14.93 1:22.70

10. Tomas VANAGAS 1995 20:43.94 347
100m: 1:14.54 1:14.54 500m: 6:42.05 1:23.24 900m: 12:20.81 1:24.79 1300m: 17:59.38 1:25.08
200m: 2:34.38 1:19.84 600m: 8:05.60 1:23.55 1000m: 13:44.56 1:23.75 1400m: 19:23.47 1:24.09
300m: 3:56.15 1:21.77 700m: 9:30.26 1:24.66 1100m: 15:09.35 1:24.79 1500m: 20:43.94 1:20.47
400m: 5:18.81 1:22.66 800m: 10:56.02 1:25.76 1200m: 16:34.30 1:24.95

11. Vladimir ARIPOVSKIJ 1995 20:55.53 337
100m: 1:14.08 1:14.08 500m: 6:46.39 1:25.01 900m: 12:25.62 1:25.45 1300m: 18:09.17 1:26.17
200m: 2:34.23 1:20.15 600m: 8:10.24 1:23.85 1000m: 13:50.73 1:25.11 1400m: 19:33.49 1:24.32
300m: 3:56.94 1:22.71 700m: 9:35.45 1:25.21 1100m: 15:16.90 1:26.17 1500m: 20:55.53 1:22.04
400m: 5:21.38 1:24.44 800m: 11:00.17 1:24.72 1200m: 16:43.00 1:26.10
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 15, Boys, 1500m Freestyle

EXH Justas MAKSIMAVICIUS 1993 17:25.63 585
100m: 1:04.18 1:04.18 500m: 5:42.68 1:10.04 900m: 10:25.22 1:10.16 1300m: 15:09.19 1:10.90
200m: 2:13.53 1:09.35 600m: 6:53.65 1:10.97 1000m: 11:35.70 1:10.48 1400m: 16:19.40 1:10.21
300m: 3:23.11 1:09.58 700m: 8:04.25 1:10.60 1100m: 12:46.97 1:11.27 1500m: 17:25.63 1:06.23
400m: 4:32.64 1:09.53 800m: 9:15.06 1:10.81 1200m: 13:58.29 1:11.32

EXH Zilvinas BERNECKIS 1993 19:08.62 441
100m: 1:12.41 1:12.41 500m: 6:22.01 1:17.74 900m: 11:32.61 1:17.52 1300m: 16:39.49 1:17.46
200m: 2:29.75 1:17.34 600m: 7:39.59 1:17.58 1000m: 12:49.08 1:16.47 1400m: 17:54.62 1:15.13
300m: 3:46.93 1:17.18 700m: 8:57.25 1:17.66 1100m: 14:05.61 1:16.53 1500m: 19:08.62 1:14.00
400m: 5:04.27 1:17.34 800m: 10:15.09 1:17.84 1200m: 15:22.03 1:16.42
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 16 Women, 400m Freestyle 17 years and younger
2011-02-05 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank Time Pts

1. Guoda JONELYTE 1995 4:41.70 611
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:42.58 36.04 250m: 2:55.21 35.99 350m: 4:07.23 35.46

100m: 1:06.54 34.69 200m: 2:19.22 36.64 300m: 3:31.77 36.56 400m: 4:41.70 34.47

2. Aiste KUBILIUTE 1997 4:43.48 600
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:43.71 36.01 250m: 2:55.38 36.00 350m: 4:08.32 36.40

100m: 1:07.70 35.44 200m: 2:19.38 35.67 300m: 3:31.92 36.54 400m: 4:43.48 35.16

3. Raminta JUODKAITE 1996 4:45.73 586
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:45.58 36.69 250m: 2:59.35 36.77 350m: 4:11.42 35.93

100m: 1:08.89 36.33 200m: 2:22.58 37.00 300m: 3:35.49 36.14 400m: 4:45.73 34.31

4. Laura MACIULAITYTE 1994 4:53.01 543
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:43.01 36.05 250m: 2:58.60 38.23 350m: 4:15.26 38.59

100m: 1:06.96 35.35 200m: 2:20.37 37.36 300m: 3:36.67 38.07 400m: 4:53.01 37.75

5. Greta REMEIKAITE 1997 5:06.80 473
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:51.62 38.60 250m: 3:09.98 38.97 350m: 4:28.44 38.38

100m: 1:13.02 38.53 200m: 2:31.01 39.39 300m: 3:50.06 40.08 400m: 5:06.80 38.36

6. Karolina VARSOCKAJA 1995 5:08.91 463
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:54.01 40.37 250m: 3:13.67 40.06 350m: 4:32.26 38.66

100m: 1:13.64 38.68 200m: 2:33.61 39.60 300m: 3:53.60 39.93 400m: 5:08.91 36.65

7. Roberta JASIKONYTE 1995 5:12.31 449
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:53.02 39.40 250m: 3:14.11 40.56 350m: 4:34.76 40.14

100m: 1:13.62 38.85 200m: 2:33.55 40.53 300m: 3:54.62 40.51 400m: 5:12.31 37.55

8. Ieva ZELVYTE 1996 5:13.30 444
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:54.67 39.82 250m: 3:14.87 40.11 350m: 4:34.81 39.61

100m: 1:14.85 39.47 200m: 2:34.76 40.09 300m: 3:55.20 40.33 400m: 5:13.30 38.49

9. Gaudre LIKSAITE 1995 5:18.76 422
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 1:56.60 40.19 250m: 3:18.12 40.80 350m: 4:39.39 40.14

100m: 1:16.41 39.82 200m: 2:37.32 40.72 300m: 3:59.25 41.13 400m: 5:18.76 39.37

10. Kristina TOLOCKAITE 1995 5:20.27 416
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 1:57.34 40.48 250m: 3:20.20 40.85 350m: 4:41.73 39.94

100m: 1:16.86 40.72 200m: 2:39.35 42.01 300m: 4:01.79 41.59 400m: 5:20.27 38.54

11. Ruta DAGYTE 1995 5:27.56 389
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 1:59.88 42.73 250m: 3:24.25 42.67 350m: 4:48.22 41.88

100m: 1:17.15 40.64 200m: 2:41.58 41.70 300m: 4:06.34 42.09 400m: 5:27.56 39.34

12. Gabriele KLIUCINSKAITE 1997 5:30.32 379
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 1:58.80 41.32 250m: 3:23.82 42.74 350m: 4:49.34 41.94

100m: 1:17.48 40.72 200m: 2:41.08 42.28 300m: 4:07.40 43.58 400m: 5:30.32 40.98

13. Simona SATKUTE 1994 5:31.73 374
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:57.86 42.01 250m: 3:24.18 43.24 350m: 4:50.43 42.77

100m: 1:15.85 40.37 200m: 2:40.94 43.08 300m: 4:07.66 43.48 400m: 5:31.73 41.30

14. Emilija EZERSKYTE 1998 5:40.00 347
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:03.63 43.54 250m: 3:31.56 44.18 350m: 4:59.92 44.22

100m: 1:20.09 42.78 200m: 2:47.38 43.75 300m: 4:15.70 44.14 400m: 5:40.00 40.08

15. Eidvile JEZUKEVICIUTE 1997 5:40.81 345
50m: 38.11 38.11 150m: 2:05.70 45.36 250m: 3:34.82 44.88 350m: 5:02.69 43.96

100m: 1:20.34 42.23 200m: 2:49.94 44.24 300m: 4:18.73 43.91 400m: 5:40.81 38.12

16. Laura VAREIKAITE 1995 6:47.23 202
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 2:10.99 50.29 250m: 4:02.44 54.97 350m: 5:53.87 55.55

100m: 1:20.70 44.01 200m: 3:07.47 56.48 300m: 4:58.32 55.88 400m: 6:47.23 53.36
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LTU Junior Winter Champs
Alytus, 4- - 5-2-2011

Event 17 Boys, 400m Freestyle 17 years and younger
2011-02-05 - 11:15 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank Time Pts

1. Povilas STRAZDAS 1996 4:13.68 652
Lietuvos berniukų iki 15 m. rekordas

50m: 27.97 27.97 150m: 1:31.05 32.24 250m: 2:36.01 32.45 350m: 3:41.46 32.89
100m: 58.81 30.84 200m: 2:03.56 32.51 300m: 3:08.57 32.56 400m: 4:13.68 32.22

2. Jonas ZAKARAUSKAS 1995 4:21.39 596
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:35.58 34.08 250m: 2:43.78 33.87 350m: 3:50.39 32.86

100m: 1:01.50 31.92 200m: 2:09.91 34.33 300m: 3:17.53 33.75 400m: 4:21.39 31.00

3. Justas LEONAVICIUS 1994 4:23.03 585
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:35.18 33.57 250m: 2:43.17 34.14 350m: 3:50.34 33.71

100m: 1:01.61 32.42 200m: 2:09.03 33.85 300m: 3:16.63 33.46 400m: 4:23.03 32.69

4. Rokas DOBROVOLSKIS 1995 4:24.31 577
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:36.24 33.58 250m: 2:44.59 34.14 350m: 3:52.79 33.82

100m: 1:02.66 32.84 200m: 2:10.45 34.21 300m: 3:18.97 34.38 400m: 4:24.31 31.52

5. Dominykas LUSYS 1995 4:33.37 521
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:39.81 35.45 250m: 2:51.24 35.77 350m: 4:00.86 34.25

100m: 1:04.36 34.36 200m: 2:15.47 35.66 300m: 3:26.61 35.37 400m: 4:33.37 32.51

6. Dominykas SPUDVILAS 1994 4:38.57 493
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:37.71 33.89 250m: 2:48.09 35.68 350m: 4:02.17 37.25

100m: 1:03.82 33.56 200m: 2:12.41 34.70 300m: 3:24.92 36.83 400m: 4:38.57 36.40

7. Tomas MIKALAUSKAS 1997 4:46.54 453
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:42.97 35.70 250m: 2:54.95 36.03 350m: 4:09.30 37.81

100m: 1:07.27 34.95 200m: 2:18.92 35.95 300m: 3:31.49 36.54 400m: 4:46.54 37.24

8. Matas BAJORINAS 1997 4:49.35 439
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:44.96 37.00 250m: 2:59.91 37.43 350m: 4:14.95 37.26

100m: 1:07.96 36.25 200m: 2:22.48 37.52 300m: 3:37.69 37.78 400m: 4:49.35 34.40

9. Kestutis RAINYS 1994 4:49.52 439
